
Jahr 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

KFZ (DTV) 16.450 16.341 16.406 17.124 17.444 17.187 17.693 16.457 16.085 14.887 15.208 15.314

  SV (DTV) 916 912 934 983 989 1.025 1.282 1.235 1.175 1.003 998 1.032

Verkehrsentwicklung an der Dauerzählstelle B36 Rastatt

0

2.000

4.000

6.000

8.000

10.000

12.000

14.000

16.000

18.000

20.000

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

  SV (DTV)

KFZ (DTV)

Jahr

DTV (Fz/Tag)


